Project Name:
Note:
Type:
Catalog Number:
A division of
Elite Lighting
Submittal form is available @ www.maxilume.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.
MAXILUME-SPEC-03-10-2011REV:
ELX-LED-736
RECESSED MOUNT 6 INCH LED EXIT SIGN AND
EMERGENCY LIGHTING COMBINATION
PART NUMBERS
ORDERING GUIDE
Exit/Emergency Light
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
• Recessed ceiling and recessed wall mount
• Full angle adjustable lamp head
• High temperature long life Ni-MH battery
• Extrusion aluminum alloy trim plate
• Acrylic panel changeable design
• 6” height letter
• Suitable for damp location
• Slim type design
• Self-test/self-diagnostics function available
• Remote capability design with additional battery
• 30 Degree beam angel
Rated Power Supply: 120/277VAC 60Hz
Charge time: 24 hours
Discharge duration: 1.5hour
Test facility: Manual test
Mounting: Recessed ceiling and recessed wall
LED: High power LED for lamp head , SMD LED for  exit sign,
Luminance of safety sign: Meet UL 924
Ambient temperature: 10ºC-40ºC(50ºF-104ºF), suitable damp location
Insulation Class: Class I
Certification: UL 924
OPTION 1 OPTION 2
17"
16"
9.9" 2.9"
12"
14"
2.7"
2.1"
0.2"
17"
14"
2.7"
12"
3.7"
2.9"
2.1"
OPTIONS
MR
CL
ELX-LED-736 G - green
R - read
W- White
AL - Aluminum
1
2
COLOR COLOR FACE